



PRESS RELEASE

Contact: Iva Gasparova / Amy Jones, The Point Group

Phone: 214-378-7970 ext. 245 / 302 Mobile: 847-912-6517 / 979-277-2666

igasparova@thepointgroup.com / ajones@thepointgroup.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE November 14, 2017

Waltonwood Ashburn to Host a Sneak Peek Event Prior to Opening

ASHBURN, Va., November 14, 2017 – Anticipation has been building for the opening of **Waltonwood Ashburn**, a premier senior living community. This first-of-its-kind senior living community in Northern Virginia is pleased to announce its upcoming **Sneak Peek Event on November 11 from 1:00 to 4:00 p.m.** This is a symbolic date as this is the 11th community Singh Development (parent company of Waltonwood Ashburn) is opening, and the event takes place on the 11th day of the 11th month. Since this event falls on Veterans Day, Waltonwood Ashburn would like to honor veteran guests with a token of appreciation. During the event, guests will have the chance to take a tour of the senior living community for the very first time and listen to live music performance by Little City Jazz. John Harder, director of culinary services at Waltonwood Ashburn, and his team will prepare delicious hors d'oeuvres that the attendees can pair with wine and beer. This exclusive event will allow the public to see the community prior its opening on November 27. **The event is free and open to the public**. The community requests that people RSVP in advance by calling (571) 931-5233.

"We are thrilled to share this exciting time with the greater community by hosting an elegant and entertaining event," said **Justin Roberts, executive director at Waltonwood Ashburn**. "We are preparing to welcome our first resident in less than a month, and we look forward to sharing our uniqueness and dedication to serving families with everyone in the surrounding areas."

Waltonwood Ashburn is a true part of the neighborhood and Ashburn. The team has already hosted many different events, including a food pantry drive, a bingo fundraiser for the Alzheimer's Association, making meals for local firefighter appreciation and a Halloween Extravaganza for area families. These initiatives are perfect examples of the many ways Waltonwood Ashburn is involved in the local community. Waltonwood Ashburn is family owned and operated and provides a full continuum of care which enables seniors to age in place. Seniors can maintain their freedom, enrich their quality of life and enjoy the convenience of luxury. Giving seniors the lifestyle they deserve, the senior living community provides worry-free and maintenance-free living, giving residents the freedom to pursue their passions during retirement. During this event, staff will be available to answer questions about Waltonwood, aging or any other topic related to senior living as they hope to become a resource in the local community.





"We want to welcome everyone out for a sneak peek of our community so they can get a true sense of the Waltonwood experience," said **Roberts**. "Our entire team is excited to bring Waltonwood's expertly designed luxury independent living, assisted living and memory care concepts to seniors throughout the Greater Washington, D.C. metro area."

Singh currently owns and operates 10 other Waltonwood Senior Living Communities in Michigan and North Carolina, and has several other communities in development and under construction in North Carolina and the Washington, D.C. metro area market.

If you are a member of the media interested in coming to the event, setting up an interview or sharing the story, please contact Iva Gasparova via phone at 214-378-7970 ext. 245 or email at igasparova@thepointgroup.com or Amy Jones via phone at 214-378-7970 ext. 302 or email at ajones@thepointgroup.com.

ABOUT WALTONWOOD ASHBURN

Waltonwood Ashburn is currently under construction and plans to open in the late 2017. The boutique community will feature 114 independent living apartment homes, 72 assisted living apartments and 27 memory care apartments (mix of private studios, one- and two-bedroom) for up to 270 residents. Located in Northern Virginia just minutes from the Potomac River and about 45 minutes from Washington D.C., the 287,000-square-foot community will sit on 14.5 acres. At Waltonwood Ashburn, residents have the opportunity to enjoy a worry- and maintenance-free life filled with friends and all the luxury amenities they deserve.

In 1973, Gurmale Singh Grewal, along with his brothers Lushman and Jeat, established Singh as a family-owned company. Since that time, Singh has remained multifaceted in real estate development, with a strong foundation in luxury apartments, commercial properties, land development, high-end single family homes and, for nearly 30 years, senior living communities which have been branded "Waltonwood." The vertical integration of the company, which provides for development, construction, finance and management all under one umbrella, allows Singh to remain poised for new opportunities in expanding markets. All projects are wholly owned by Singh and continue to be owned and managed by Singh.

With regional offices in Cary, N.C., Singh has made a strong commitment to the expansion of its brand into the southeast markets. Learn more about Singh and its Waltonwood communities at www.singhweb.com. If you are interested in learning more about Waltonwood Ashburn, please visit www.waltonwood.com or call 571-266-0288.



www.waltonwood.com



-End-